
SAWGA Championship #1 Option 

# 2 

Option

Income: Income:

100 players @ $50 $5,000.00 100 players @ $50

Sawga Clubs 3 @ $100 $300.00 Sawga Clubs  3 @ 100 

Sawga Clubs 8 @ $200 $1,600.00 Sawga Clubs   8  @ 200 

Numerica Credit Union $500.00 Numerica Credit Union

Sponsor Donations $2,500.00 Sponsor Donations

Raffle Sales $1,200.00 Raffle Sales 

Total Anticipated 

Income $11,100.00

Total Anticipated

Income

Expenses: Expenses:

Tee Prizes 100 @ $20 $2,000.00 Tee Prizes 100 @ $20

Printing/stamps/Sponsor 

signs

tri-fold/general tournament 

exp $1,400.00  

Printing/stamps/Sponsor 

signs

tri-fold/general 

tournament exp

Trophies/ Gifts Low Gross/Net $500.00 Trophies/ Gifts Low Gross/Net

Pay Out to include KP/AD $5,600.00 Payout to include KP/AD

Total Expenses $9,500.00 Total Expenses

Confirmed Payouts 1: Suggested Payouts 2

Low Gross/ Low Net field $175.00 $350.00 Low Gross/Low Net Fields

First Low Gross  (5 flights) $150.00 $750.00 First Low Gross  (5 flights)

2nd Low Gross $125.00 $625.00 2nd Low Gross

3rd Low Gross $100.00 $500.00 3rd Low Gross

4th Low Gross $75.00 $375.00 4th Low Gross

First Low Net  (5 flights) $150.00 $750.00 First Low Net  (5 flights)

2nd Low Net $125.00 $625.00 2nd Low Net

3rd Low Net $100.00 $500.00 3rd Low Net

4th Low Net $75.00 $375.00 4th Low Net

KP 5 flights / 3 days $25 $375.00 KP 5 flights / 3 days $25

AD 5 flights / 3 days $25 $375.00 AD 5 flights / 3 days $25

* Ties are paid in full $5,600.00

** 4 places vs 5 paid per flight * Ties are paid in full 



** 4 places vs 5 paid per flight



 

# 3

Option

 Income:

$5,000.00 100 players @ $50 $5,000.00

$300.00 Sawga Clubs 3 @ 100 $300.00

$1,600.00 Sawga Clubs 8 @  200 $1,600.00

$500.00 Numerica Credit Union $500.00

$3,000.00 Sponsor Donations $4,000.00

$1,500.00 Raffle Sales $1,500.00

$11,900.00

Total Anticipated

 Income $12,900.00

Expenses:

$2,000.00 Tee Prizes 100 @ $20 $2,000.00

$1,400.00

Printing/stamps/Spons

or signs

tri-fold/general 

tournament exp $1,400.00

$500.00 Trophies/ Gifts Low Gross/Net$500.00

$7,050.00 Payout to include KP/AD $8,300.00

$10,950.00 Total Expenses $12,200.00

Suggested Payouts 3

$300.00 $600.00 Low Gross/Low Net Fields $350.00 $700.00

$200.00 $1,000.00 First Low Gross  (5 flights) $250.00 $1,250.00

$150.00 $750.00 2nd Low Gross $200.00 $1,000.00

$120.00 $600.00 3rd Low Gross $150.00 $750.00

$100.00 $500.00 4th Low Gross $100.00 $500.00

$200.00 $1,000.00 First Low Net (5 flights) $250.00 $1,250.00

$150.00 $750.00 2nd Low Net $200.00 $1,000.00

$120.00 $600.00 3rd Low Net $150.00 $750.00

$100.00 $500.00 4th Low Net $100.00 $500.00

$375.00 KP 5 flights / 3 days $20 $300.00

$375.00 AD 5 flights / 3 days $20 $300.00

$7,050.00 $8,300.00

* Ties are paid in full 



** 4 places vs 5 paid per flight ** 4 places vs 5 paid per flight


